Scores and Winners 10 13 25

BEST GROSS SCORES
Jimenez, Vince

Tang, Brian

Hamilton, Gavin

Blue, Michael

1ST FLIGHT (W +1-7)
Player

Jimenez, Vince
Hamilton, Gavin
Mathews, Gregory
Tang, Brian

Davies, Jeff

2ND FLIGHT (W 9 -13)
Player

Schumacher, Albert
Althof, Glen
Hamashita, Glenn
Klingensmith, Doug
Godfrey, Joel

3RD FLIGHT (W 14 - 20)
Player

Monise, John

Carivau, Jeff

Murphy, Daniel
Enriquez, Ely

Ross, Pete

4TH FLIGHT (G 6-11)
Player

Culton, Dan

Polan, Jeff
Williamson, Phil
Martinez, Mario
Rhoads, Carl

TTL
74
74
75
76

NET
70*
70
"*
"
72

NET
65
68
"
72
73*

NET
63
67
"
73"
73"

NET
70
"
72*
72
73"

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



5TH FLIGHT (G 12-17)
Player

Benson, Richard
Roth, Jim

Brubaker, Thomas
Sunderland, Paul
Fridrich, Paul

6TH FLIGHT (G 18 - 34)
Player

Adam, Richard
Gallagher, Jerry
Cirillo, Richard
Naumann, Larry
Johnson, Darrell

NET
69
70
73"
73
74*

NET
70
4
74
75
77

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



