Scores and Winners 10 13 25

BEST GROSS SCORES Jimenez, Vince Tang, Brian Hamilton, Gavin Blue, Michael	TTL 74 74 75 76	
,		
1ST FLIGHT (W +1 -7)	NET	ሰ ለተ
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Jimenez, Vince	70* 70	\$5.00 \$4.00
Hamilton, Gavin	70 71*	\$4.00 \$3.00
Mathews, Gregory Tang, Brian	71	\$3.00 \$2.00
Davies, Jeff	72	\$2.00 \$1.00
Davies, seli	12	ψ1.00
2ND FLIGHT (W 9 -13)		
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Schumacher, Albert	65	\$5.00
Althof, Glen	68	\$4.00
Hamashita, Glenn	71	\$3.00
Klingensmith, Doug	72	\$2.00
Godfrey, Joel	73*	\$1.00
•		
3RD FLIGHT (W 14 - 20)		
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Monise, John	63	\$5.00
Carivau, Jeff	67	\$4.00
Murphy, Daniel	71	\$3.00
Enriquez, Ely	73*	\$2.00
Ross, Pete	73*	\$1.00
4TH FLIGHT (G 6-11)		***
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Culton, Dan	70	\$5.00
Polan, Jeff	71	\$4.00
Williamson, Phil	72*	\$3.00
Martinez, Mario	72 72*	\$2.00
Rhoads, Carl	73*	\$1.00

5TH FLIGHT (G 12-17)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Benson, Richard	69	\$5.00
Roth, Jim	70	\$4.00
Brubaker, Thomas	73*	\$3.00
Sunderland, Paul	73	\$2.00
Fridrich, Paul	74*	\$1.00

6TH FLIGHT (G 18 - 34)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Adam, Richard	70	\$5.00
Gallagher, Jerry	71	\$4.00
Cirillo, Richard	74	\$3.00
Naumann, Larry	75	\$2.00
Johnson, Darrell	77	\$1.00